0
0
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 007
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED WITHIN
THE VILLAGE OF LAKE VILLA AND

I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
REV
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0005 Code No. Item Unit Total 0005
Quantity Quantity
45100100 CRACK ROUTING (PAVEMENT) FOOT 19150 19150
45100200 CRACK FILLING POUND 5470 5470
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 LSUM 1 1
70102621 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 EACH 1 1
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701502 LSUM 1 1
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 LSUM 1 1
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 LSUM 1 1
* 78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS SQFT 255 255
* 78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 4" FOOT 34570 34570
* 78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 6" FOOT 910 910
* 78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 8" FOOT 250 250
* 78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 12' FOOT 830 830
* 78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -LINE 24' FOOT 175 175
78300202 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL- WATERBLASTING SQFT 494 494
X4420832 CLASS D PATCHES, lYPE IV, 15 INCH (SPECIAL) SQYD 45 45
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, lYPE A (D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 102.8 102.8
.§
"' d
0
<fJ
:E
~
8
9
~
~
~
l'l
i
w
--0
] *= SPECIALTY ITEMS
~
i
~
w I USER NAME a Aya.Elkhatib I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~:.1 SECTION COUNlY lsWlt-fsl 5~~ET ::!;
I
I DRAWN I REVISED
I
STATE OF ILLINOIS < - -
IL 132 (GRAND AVENUE) (IL 59 TO CLEVELAND AVENUE) 541 I FAP054123C&J LAKE I 12 I 3 z
~ ' CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V77
u:: I PLOT □ATE a 3/23/2026 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
-SEP
0
C
m
a:
i
.:J
UJ
□
0
"
PROP. CRACK AND JOINT ROUTING
PROP. CRACK AND JOINT FILLING
USER NAME " Aya.Elkhatib
PLOT DATE " 3/18/2026
DESIGNED
DRAWN